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Zubehor Verteller

Artikelbeschreibung

BALS-Art.-Nr 580137

EAN 4024941965774
Produktgruppe Betatigungsklappe
Schutzart IP44

Kennfarbe schwarz
Geréate-Hohe 93.5mm
Geréate-Breite 55mm
Geréate-Tiefe 96.5mm
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Logistikdaten
Einzelgewicht
Verpackungsart
Inhaltsmenge
EAN

Lange

Breite

Hohe

Gewicht

Volumen

50

. fUrM:t

Wandstarke

76,5

www.bals.com

20

0.067 kg / Stiick

Karton

10 ST

4024941825719

275 mm

175 mm

137 mm

0.795 kg

5'737.5 ccm

Einbaumale:

30 MB 199
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